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Parke r Brow n501
Gulf  Breeze

9.275 8.600 8.5257.225 33.625
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

M akenna  Knudsen503
Gulf  Breeze

9.000 8.150 8.0257.675 32.850
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  G y m  F o rce  C la ss ic  W o m e n
M eet Results
Ja n 15-16, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  1 1 :0 8 :2 2  A M

W ome n /  6 /  A
Se ss ion: G1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Gabby Rohleder624
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.175 8.800 9.6259.525 37.125
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

S us ie  Payne623
C rossf ire

9.150 8.350 9.1259.075 35.700
3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Lo la  Cooey622
Gulf  Breeze

8.975 8.500 8.9008.900 35.275
4 2 4 7 3 

3 

Pipe r M cKinnon621
Gulf  Breeze

9.175 7.800 8.6759.125 34.775
1T 6 2 8 4 

4 

Brooklyn W e lborn626
Gulf  Breeze

8.950 8.250 8.9508.500 34.650
5T 4 5 5T 5 

5 

S a rah Gr iffin619
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

8.650 8.200 8.9507.625 33.425
8 5 8 5T 6 

6 

Kam ryn M orr ison620
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

8.950 6.200 9.0758.450 32.675
5T 8 6 3 7 

7 

S a ra  Ka te  S nead625
C rossf ire

8.825 6.450 9.0008.125 32.400
7 7 7 4 8 

8 
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Hannah Be lisom o611
C rossf ire

9.175 8.850 9.4758.850 36.350
2 1T 4 1 1 

1 

S aylor  S pears617
Gulf  Breeze

9.050 8.850 9.2009.050 36.150
6 1T 2 4 2 

2 

Kaylee  Klesko616
C rossf ire

9.125 8.800 9.3008.875 36.100
3 3 3 2T 3 

3 

Addie  Beutle r614
C rossf ire

9.075 7.875 8.8759.075 34.900
5 5 1 7 4 

4 

Em ily A rno ld610
C rossf ire

9.225 8.100 9.3007.700 34.325
1 4 7 2T 5 

5 

Em m ie  Hayw ood618
C rossf ire

9.100 7.300 8.8508.175 33.425
4 7T 5 8 6 

6 

Am ar i Leggs612
Gulf  Breeze

8.900 7.300 9.0758.050 33.325
9 7T 6 5 7 

7 

Cam eron T readon613
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

8.925 7.000 8.9757.475 32.375
8 9 8 6 8 

8 

Pa ige  M cA llis te r615
C rossf ire

9.025 7.500 8.6750.000 25.200
7 6 9 9 9 

9 
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Chloe  Breedon606
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.250 9.200 9.7009.700 37.850
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Anna  Car lson603
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.225 8.750 9.5259.250 36.750
4 3 2 2 2 

2 

M ade lyn Kim ba ll608
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.500 8.850 9.4508.350 36.150
1 2 4 3 3 

3 

M adison Hobbs605
C rossf ire

8.475 7.900 9.1008.325 33.800
7 4 5 4 4 

4 

Jaden Addison607
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

9.125 6.900 8.8758.450 33.350
5 6 3 5 5 

5 

Ava  Godw in602
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

9.250 6.850 8.7257.575 32.400
2T 7T 6 7 6 

6 

Kayla  Bruce609
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

8.850 7.750 8.7756.850 32.225
6 5 7 6 7 

7 

Ba iley T hom pson604
Valdosta  YMCA

8.325 6.850 8.6006.300 30.075
8 7T 8 8 8 

8 
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Cam ryn Hlebiczki760
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.425 8.200 9.3259.450 36.400
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Ka te lyn New berry759
Edge A thle t ics

9.075 9.150 9.3508.700 36.275
5 1 4 1 2 

2 

Gyps i Rapisa rdi762
Edgewater Gymnastics

8.950 8.350 8.6759.325 35.300
7T 4 2 7 3 

3 

Elizabe th A lus755
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.275 7.150 9.0009.275 34.700
3 8 3 4 4 

4 

Hadley Brow n756
Edge A thle t ics

9.325 7.550 9.2008.525 34.600
2 7 5 3 5 

5 

M ar ley S ingley761
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.150 8.500 8.6508.050 34.350
4 3 7 8 6 

6 

S kyla r  F lem ing757
Gym Force

8.900 8.900 8.8257.350 33.975
9 2 9 5T 7 

7 

Avery M ason752
Gym Force

8.975 7.950 8.0008.450 33.375
6 6 6 9 8 

8 

Ka itlyn Bickford754
Edge A thle t ics

8.950 6.950 8.8257.400 32.125
7T 9 8 5T 9 

9 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Edgew ate r Gym nastics 6 112.150 27.975 26.850 28.475 28.850

11 1 1

2 C ross fire 6 108.650 27.550 26.000 27.025 28.075

22 2 3

3 Gulf Breeze 6 107.100 27.200 25.600 27.075 27.225

34 3 2

4 T hom asville  T ornadoe 6 101.800 27.325 22.950 24.525 27.000

43 4 4
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Edgew ate r Gym nastics X P 107.950 27.850 25.050 28.050 27.000

21 1 1

2 Edge  A thle tics X P 103.000 27.350 23.650 24.625 27.375

12 2 2
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